800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM 800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM1
Progressa+ Shelf
Technical Specifications & Assembly
Salice Progressa+ Shelf
	� Bottom-mounted for easy installation and discrete function
	� S-Drive integrated rack and pinion synchronization
for rigidity and smooth reliability
	� Available in soft-close or push-open versions

Salice F45/F70 Standard Clip Drilling Template -- SASGD704U3XA
Magnetic Stop for Shelf Slide -- SAROSXXY
Salice Progressa+ Shelf Ordering Guide
The Salice Progressa+ Shelf is your go-to slide for custom
built internal roll-out shelves. Effortlessly glide out cookware,
appliances, and pantry staples with smooth, stable
performance. Easy to install and built to handle it all, this shelf
adds style and convenience to your space.
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM2
Installation Dimensions
Technical Specifications & Assembly
Progressa+ Shelf
Installation Dimensions
28
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
 RUNNER LENGHT
 MIN. INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
 RUNNER LENGTH
 MIN. INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
Rappresentazione senza linee di tangenza (semplificata)
Dimensions Installation
M
in
. 1
6
A
LN - 1
0
11
7
ø
6x
10
(Y1-A)+8
LN
 -
10
RUNNER LENGTH
(LN) X
350 mm 305 mm
400 mm 305 mm
450 mm 320 mm
500 mm 382.5 mm
8
Y1
 =
 M
in
. 5
0
X
2
Y2
 =
 M
in
. 4
0300
Y1
 =
 M
in
. 5
0
28
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM 800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM3
Technical Specifications & Assembly